CITY of GREEN

Outstanding Invoices
Presented for 12-6-2016 City Council

S FLOAT T
A B

WYOMING

Acting Director of Finance, Mary Seppie Date
City Administrator, Reed Clevenger Date
Mayor, Pete Rust Date
Invoice Process Status Open
Journal Type Journal Entry
Transaction Type (Multiple Items)
Vendor Name Invoice Number Invoice Description Inv Date
AIRGAS USA, LLC 9057476880 Oxygen and Acetylene Exchange
9057619041 Cylinder
AIRGAS USA, LLC Total
ALPINE PURE BOTTLED WATER 96062 BOTTLED WATER / ADMINISTRATION
ALPINE PURE BOTTLED WATER Total
ALSCO LOGD1160099 Mats for Animal Control
LOGD1163066 Mats for PD
LOGD1163096 Mats for Animal Control
LOGD1164615 UNIFORM SERVICE
LOGD1164627 Mops and Mats for City
LOGD1166125 Mats for PD
LOGD1166153 Shop Towels and Mats
LOGD1166156 MATS
ALSCO Total
ALTITUDE RECYCLING EQUIPMENT, LLC 2465 Baling wire
ALTITUDE RECYCLING EQUIPMENT, LLC Total
ANDERSON, AMANDA 10312016 Facility Deposit or Facility Rental Refund
ANDERSON, AMANDA Total
AQUATIC DISTRIBUTORS 102332 Drive Motor for Turbo T
102769 Drive Belts
AQUATIC DISTRIBUTORS Total
ARROWHEAD CONCRETE INC 110716-2 Road Base and Sand
3595 concrete
ARROWHEAD CONCRETE INC Total
ATKINSON, ABBEY 112216 2016 Jr. Jazz Basketball Official
ATKINSON, ABBEY Total
AV-TECH ELECTRONICS INC 0067308-IN LED FLASHLIGHTS
AV-TECH ELECTRONICS INC Total
BENTLEY SYSTEMS 47789634 Hydraulic Modeling Software Agreement
BENTLEY SYSTEMS Total
BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD OF WYOMING 312049-01 DEC 16 GROUP 312049-01
312303-01 DEC 16 GROUP 312303-01
312304-01 DEC 16 GROUP 312304-01
312312-01 DEC 16 GROUP 312312-01
BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD OF WYOMING Total
BRICHACEK, SHANNON DEANNE 112116 2016 Co-ed Tough Turkey Volleyball Tournament Referee
BRICHACEK, SHANNON DEANNE Total
BRODY CHEMICAL 417993 Accu Tabs
BRODY CHEMICAL Total
CALIFORNIA CONTRACTORS SUPPLIES INC TT44101 Earplugs
CALIFORNIA CONTRACTORS SUPPLIES INC Total
CASTLE CLEANING COMPANY 6184 CLEANING SERVICE

CASTLE CLEANING COMPANY Total

Transaction
Amount
148.24
780.98
929.22
18.00
18.00
29.86
38.12
29.86
152.91
85.82
38.12
89.21
29.86
493.76
610.00
610.00
80.00
80.00
349.99
519.00
868.99
2,910.00
352.00
3,262.00
224.00
224.00
119.95
119.95
1,657.50
1,657.50
137,017.31
2,300.69
15,115.88
8,576.22
163,010.10
100.00
100.00
169.99
169.99
119.80
119.80
4,805.36
4,805.36



CASTLE ROCK VETERINARY CENTER
CASTLE ROCK VETERINARY CENTER Total
CENTURYLINK
CENTURYLINK Total
CHIEF SUPPLY INC

CHIEF SUPPLY INC Total
CLARK WIRELESS, INC

CLARK WIRELESS, INC Total
COUNTS, MEGAN
COUNTS, MEGAN Total
CUDNEY, JOSHUA
CUDNEY, JOSHUA Total
DANA KEPNER COMPANY INC
DANA KEPNER COMPANY INC Total
DAVIS, BRIAN
DAVIS, BRIAN Total
DEMARET, JESSICA ANN
DEMARET, JESSICA ANN Total
DJ'S GLASS PLUS
DJ'S GLASS PLUS Total
EAGLE UNIFORM & SUPPLY CO

EAGLE UNIFORM & SUPPLY CO Total
ENERGY LABORATORIES INC

ENERGY LABORATORIES INC Total

F.B. MCFADDEN WHOLESALE COMPANY

F.B. MCFADDEN WHOLESALE COMPANY Total

FAIRMONT SUPPLY COMPANY
FAIRMONT SUPPLY COMPANY Total
FARIS MACHINERY

FARIS MACHINERY Total
FINISH LINE SYSTEMS, LLC

FINISH LINE SYSTEMS, LLC Total
FIRST CHOICE FORD

FIRST CHOICE FORD Total
FORCE AMERICA INC

FORCE AMERICA INC Total
FREMONT MOTOR ROCK SPRINGS

FREMONT MOTOR ROCK SPRINGS Total
GARRETT AND COMPANY INC

GARRETT AND COMPANY INC Total
GENTLE TOUCH DRYCLEANING

GENTLE TOUCH DRYCLEANING Total
GRAINGER

GRAINGER Total
GREEN RIVER ACE HARDWARE

278260BRIEN
936M11132016

307740
314766

16063
30738

112216
112216
2224676-00
112216
112116
70249
94176
94963
95617

96314

37821
43806

326137
326143
326474
326477

4717821-00

C15891
C19765
C20587

4812

325953
CMO001-0001875
72612

7341

2526
2567

9271562796

113916/2
113949/2
113957/2
114309/2
114332/2
114344/2
114398/2
114413/2
114420/2
114430/2

SPAY/NEUTER CERTIFICATES

PHONE SERVICE

EAR TIPS
GHOST EARMOLDS

BATTERIES
RADIO MAINTENANCE

2016 Jr. Jazz Basketball Official

2016 Jr. Jazz Basketball Official

Repair Band

2016 Jr. Jazz Basketball Official

2016 Co-ed Tough Turkey Volleyball Tournament Referee

ROCK CHIP REPAIR
Mops for PD
Mops for PD
Mops for PD
Mops for PD

Static water and methane sampling
DBPR Water Tests

SNACKS FOR RESALE
SNACKS FOR RESALE
SNACKS FOR RESALE
SNACKS FOR RESALE
Marking Paint
CYLINDE

BEARING

BEARING

Meter Resetters 1"
SWITCH

SWITCH

HOUSING

CARGO CLIMBER

UNIFORM / CRONK
UNIFORM / CRONK

Hitch Receiver Extension
Welding Rod

Scotchbright scrub pads
Paintbrush Chips

Mouse Traps, Cable ties, splitter, etc.

Velcro

DOUGH

Marking Paint

PVC Parts

FASTENERS

Battery Advan Lithium

50.00
50.00
853.84
853.84
226.25
47.43
273.68
290.00
13,925.00
14,215.00
84.00
84.00
72.00
72.00
825.00
825.00
20.00
20.00
125.00
125.00
20.00
20.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
26.27
101.27
2,510.00
616.00
3,126.00
688.60
58.95
139.10
114.75
1,001.40
74.76
74.76
62.00
349.17
839.70
1,250.87
2,830.17
2,830.17
28.45
28.45
(27.72)
(27.72)
271.70
271.70
342.91
342.91
6.00
6.00
12.00
71.15
71.15
8.99
17.90
17.94
70.93
49.98
19.99
15.98
35.79
3.29
19.99



GREEN RIVER ACE HARDWARE Total
GREEN RIVER CHAMBER

GREEN RIVER CHAMBER Total
HART'S & FLOWERS

HART'S & FLOWERS Total
HEISER, GAVIN

HEISER, GAVIN Total
HOSE & RUBBER SUPPLY INC

HOSE & RUBBER SUPPLY INC Total
HUTCHISON, LANE

HUTCHISON, LANE Total
INBERG-MILLER ENGINEERS - IME

INBERG-MILLER ENGINEERS - IME Total
IVIE, KOLBY

IVIE, KOLBY Total
IVIE, KYLE

IVIE, KYLE Total
JME FIRE PROTECTION

JME FIRE PROTECTION Total
KEMPTON, JODY

KEMPTON, JODY Total
KERTESZ, JACOB

KERTESZ, JACOB Total
K-MOTIVE & SPORTS INC

K-MOTIVE & SPORTS INC Total

KOIS BROTHERS EQUIPMENT COMPANY
KOIS BROTHERS EQUIPMENT COMPANY Total

KOVICK, BRAYDEN
KOVICK, BRAYDEN Total
KRKK KQSW KMRZ KSIT WYORADIO

KRKK KQSW KMRZ KSIT WYORADIO Total

LAMAR OUTDOOR ADVERTISING
LAMAR OUTDOOR ADVERTISING Total

114433/2
114436/2
114439/2
114444/2
114448/2
114453/2
114468/2
114469/2
114482/2
114483/2
114484/2
114485/2
114496/2
114519/2
114554/2
114555/2
114556/2
114560/2
114568/2
114576/2
114601/2
114617/2
114623/2
114648/2
114667/2
114703/2
114737/2
114802/2

746

24512
112216
D01993-001
112216
15751GE47
15751GE48
17785GM.407
112216
112216
6447
10272016
112216
157658
108116
112216
16100473
16100474
16100475

16100476

2687798

Ballast Elec

Amber 2 pk GE Bulbs

BATTERIES

Paint brushes, rollers, etc.
Barricade Tape

Ace Spray Paint

Bit speed bor, Mr. Clean powder
Picture Hanger, Anchor Wall, Wallboard Anchor Kit
Toilet Repair Kit

WASHING SODA

Kerosene

Returned Kerosene, Bought Paint Thinner/ Difference
Paint, roller covers

Ice for wastewater samples
Rope lights, ties, etc.

Dustpan, Plastic Shelf

Lamp Holder and Utility Heater
WALLBASE

Smoke Seal Blk

All Clim Auto & Mar w/s "D"
Tarps, batteries and mouse traps
Snow Shovels

Saddle Valve

Light Bulbs

Spray Paint

FILTERS

Utility Heaters

ICE

Gift Certificates

EMBROIDERY

2016 Jr. Jazz Basketball Official
B1119003-2111

2016 Jr. Jazz Basketball Official

Construction Documents for Transfer Station
Construction Documents for Transfer Station
Materials Testing through October 15, 2016
2016 Jr. Jazz Basketball Official

2016 Jr. Jazz Basketball Official

Recharge Extinguishers

Facility Deposit or Facility Rental Refund
2016 Jr. Jazz Basketball Official

LENS AND GASKET

TURNBUCKLE / EYE BOLT

2016 Jr. Jazz Basketball Official

Trunk or Treat Radio Spots

Trunk or Treat Radio Spots

Trunk or Treat Radio Spots

Trunk or Treat Radio Spots

ADVERTISING / SINGLETRACK TRAILS

69.98
13.47
25.96
35.96
14.99
4.99
21.96
41.56
29.98
9.98
74.97
6.00
222.96
3.98
86.93
31.98
54.98
18.58
24.99
9.99
80.96
87.96
5.99
61.98
17.98
35.96
79.98
3.98
1,439.76
6,318.50
6,318.50
16.00
16.00
192.00
192.00
51.54
51.54
112.00
112.00
8,811.66
3,891.57
5,506.31
18,209.54
84.00
84.00
154.00
154.00
62.13
62.13
45.00
45.00
72.00
72.00
224.19
224.19
223.58
223.58
306.00
306.00
165.00
165.00
335.00
160.00
825.00
800.00
800.00



LONG BUILDING TECHNOLOGIES INC

LONG BUILDING TECHNOLOGIES INC Total

MAC TOOLS DISTRIBUTOR

MAC TOOLS DISTRIBUTOR Total

MITCHELL, ANTHONY

MITCHELL, ANTHONY Total

MORRIS, CAMERON

MORRIS, CAMERON Total

MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC

MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC Total

MOUNTAINLAND SUPPLY, LLC

MOUNTAINLAND SUPPLY, LLC Total

MURRAY, CURG

MURRAY, CURG Total

NAPA AUTO PARTS UNLIMITED

NAPA AUTO PARTS UNLIMITED Total
NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL RESOURCE OFFICERS
NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL RESOURCE OFFICERS Total

NEOPOST USA INC

NEOPOST USA INC Total

NEWGEN STRATEGIES AND SOLUTIONS, LLC

NEWGEN STRATEGIES AND SOLUTIONS, LLC Total

NORCO INC

NORCO INC Total

NUTECH SPECIALTIES INC

SRVCE0079884

99465

112216

112216

76927383

$102006359.001

112216

260691
260723
260725
261225
261348
261350
261364
261372
261406
261422
261424
261426
261576
261635
261647
261648
261664
261670
261697
261719
261729
261792
261876
261877
261879
262041
262046
262050
262071
262072
262083
262085
262089
262091
262154
262260
262261
262306
262374
262565
262605

38828

NWDAR192319

4877
4878

19721332

152746

Blower Motor for Rec. Center
MAGNET PICKUP TOOL

2016 Jr. Jazz Basketball Official
2016 Jr. Jazz Basketball Official
BOARD UNIT REPLACEMENT
PVC Pipe

2016 Jr. Jazz Basketball Official

AIR FRESHENER
AIR FILTERS
HYDRAULIC FILTER
SWITCH

LOOM

FILTERS

Circuit Breaker
SERP BLT

OIL FILTER
Breather

AIR FILTERS
BATTERY CABLES
SPARK PLUGS
FILTERS

WIPER BLADES
SPARK PLUGS
FILTERS

Wheel Nuts
SWITCH

BEAM

RADIATOR CAP
HEADLIGHT
ALUM BRIGHT
PHILLIPS BIT
INTAKE MANIFOLD
SWITCH

BLUE DEF
HYDRAULIC FILTER
LIQUID METAL
FILTERS
CANISTER PURGE
PERFECT RUBB
FILTERS

AIR FILTERS
BLOWER MOTOR
air filter
Breather

TAPE

Clip

Seat Cover
SWITCH

RENEWAL / HUTSON
INK CARTRIDGE

STUDY
STUDY

Covered Electrode, Atom Arc, Wizard Wrap

supplies

560.14
560.14
45.99
45.99
108.00
108.00
144.00
144.00
465.00
465.00
686.77
686.77
250.00
250.00
2.99
13.33
48.79
23.57
12.25
22.85
32.25
37.60
3.57
3.65
24.85
5.49
128.98
22.67
33.98
(114.16)
14.17
14.72
15.99
45.98
11.76
12.99
14.29
2.34
158.77
14.25
400.00
130.00
10.49
20.36
72.62
11.70
22.15
27.14
26.00
24.85
3.65
2.49
1.33
27.79
9.76
1,398.25
40.00
40.00
183.98
183.98
500.00
1,370.00
1,870.00
287.76
287.76
366.64



NUTECH SPECIALTIES INC Total
OFFICE DEPOT INC

OFFICE DEPOT INC Total
PACIFIC STEEL RECYCLING
PACIFIC STEEL RECYCLING Total
PERSONNEL EVALUATION INC
PERSONNEL EVALUATION INC Total
PETERBILT OF WYOMING

PETERBILT OF WYOMING Total
PHILLIPS, SARAH
PHILLIPS, SARAH Total
PIPING SPECIALTIES COMPANY, INC
PIPING SPECIALTIES COMPANY, INC Total
PMS SCREEN PRINTING
PMS SCREEN PRINTING Total
PROFORCE LAW ENFORCEMENT

PROFORCE LAW ENFORCEMENT Total
QUESTAR GAS

QUESTAR GAS Total
QUILL CORPORATION

QUILL CORPORATION Total
RADOVANIC, MAX

RADOVANIC, MAX Total
REAL KLEEN INC

REAL KLEEN INC Total
RED HORSE OIL COMPANY INC

RED HORSE OIL COMPANY INC Total
RESPOND FIRST AID SYSTEMS

RESPOND FIRST AID SYSTEMS Total
ROBINSON, KATY

ROBINSON, KATY Total
ROCK SPRINGS WINLECTRIC CO

ROCK SPRINGS WINLECTRIC CO Total
ROCK SPRINGS WINNELSON COMPANY

ROCK SPRINGS WINNELSON COMPANY Total
ROCKY MOUNTAIN POWER

876928017001
876928271001
878764612001
878764612002
878764731001
878764882001
878764889001

4156692

20912

RP149654
RP149689
RP149724
RP149725

112216

16-23074

1265

176736
177195

188011022016

1522845
1527611
1565812
1644138
1802760
1803248
1806115
1956354
CM624493

112216

45324
45403
45443

13283-1
13409
13551
14652
14697
G5392
G5394
G5397

191296
191297

112216

025088 00

21301500
213270 00

001211212016
002011172016

Office Supplies
POINTER

CALENDAR / DESK PADS
CALENDAR

2017 Calendars

2017 Calendars

INK REFILL

SCH40x21' BLK PE A53

PEP Billing

CLUTCH
CORE

BRAKE PARTS
BRAKE PARTS

2016 Jr. Jazz Basketball Official
Elbow, Cap
FLAGS

Taser Cam Download Kit
TSR CAM HD USB DOWLOAD KIT

MONTHLY USUAGE

Envelopes, Rubber Bands, Paper Clips, Pens
Fellowes Imntngpch, Rubber Bands
BATTERIES / CALENDER

Toilet Paper and Calculators

Stamp

Trash Bags and Envelopes

Dust Destroyer

Procell D Batteries

Credit for Office Supplies

2016 Jr. Jazz Basketball Official

CLEANER
Swiffer Duster Refill, Gloves
Disinfectant, Bowl| Cleaner

DIESEL
DIESEL
DIESEL
FUEL
FUEL
FUEL
FUEL
FUEL

First Aid Supplies
First Aid Supplies

2016 Jr. Jazz Basketball Official
CEG LED EMG Exit Sign

Repair Band
PVC Couplings

Electric Service
Electric Service

366.64
272.04
13.38
110.40
14.39
79.42
59.12
40.35
589.10
168.50
168.50
20.00
20.00
1,661.55
(540.00)
229.89
153.33
1,504.77
20.00
20.00
150.19
150.19
300.00
300.00
14.95
(14.95)
0.00
5,610.15
5,610.15
67.25
73.47
50.75
89.96
9.99
22.78
12.99
89.56
(33.38)
383.37
72.00
72.00
142.20
137.90
297.30
577.40
1,884.87
3,302.70
1,705.43
1,350.07
1,452.86
31.13
41.05
29.44
9,797.55
49.69
15.36
65.05
84.00
84.00
54.84
54.84
187.08
35.16
222.24
1,851.25
135.39



ROCKY MOUNTAIN POWER

ROCKY MOUNTAIN POWER Total
ROCKY ROAD ASPHALT, INC

ROCKY ROAD ASPHALT, INC Total
RON'S ACE RENTALS & EQUIPMENT

RON'S ACE RENTALS & EQUIPMENT Total
SELL, SKYLER
SELL, SKYLER Total
SEYMOUR, MATHEW
SEYMOUR, MATHEW Total
SHADOW MOUNTAIN WATER OF WYOMING, INC
SHADOW MOUNTAIN WATER OF WYOMING, INC Total
SHELLMAN, DONOVAN
SHELLMAN, DONOVAN Total
SHERWIN WILLIAMS COMPANY

SHERWIN WILLIAMS COMPANY Total
SIX STATES DISTRIBUTORS INC
SIX STATES DISTRIBUTORS INC Total
SKAGGS PUBLIC SAFETY UNIFORMS & EQUIPMENT

SKAGGS PUBLIC SAFETY UNIFORMS & EQUIPMENT Total
STATEFIRE DC SPECIALITIES, LLC
STATEFIRE DC SPECIALITIES, LLC Total
STOEGER, CHASE
STOEGER, CHASE Total
STOUT, BRANDI
STOUT, BRANDI Total
SUNRISE ENGINEERING INC
SUNRISE ENGINEERING INC Total
SUNROC CORPORATION

SUNROC CORPORATION Total
SWEETWATER COUNTY DISTRICT BOARD OF HEALTH
SWEETWATER COUNTY DISTRICT BOARD OF HEALTH Total

SWEETWATER COUNTY SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL DISTRICT

06202356

870

185050
185140
185220

112216

112216

003.8142807

112216

4349-5
9315-5

05 163447

2769683 RI
2774099 RI
2774833 RI
2775814 RI

MON1016022

112216

112116

0084228

40484508
40489456

2017-243

26987
26998
27003
27008
27012
27027
27038
27039
27046
27063
27071
27083

SWEETWATER COUNTY SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL DISTRICT #1 Total

SWEETWATER TROPHIES

SWEETWATER TROPHIES Total
TAPCO
TAPCO Total
TEAM LABORATORY CHEMICAL CORPORATION
TEAM LABORATORY CHEMICAL CORPORATION Total
THE GREEN RIVER STAR

THE GREEN RIVER STAR Total
THE RADIO NETWORK

20777
20910

1545197

INV0004104

11102016
4104

16100349
16100350
16100351

Street Light Agreement Lynn Subdivision
Asphalt Patches

TINYTAC PN
FUEL FILTER / SPARK PLUG
Landa Soaper Wand

2016 Jr. Jazz Basketball Official
2016 Jr. Jazz Basketball Official
Distilled Water

2016 Jr. Jazz Basketball Official

paint
CREDIT FOR RETURN

TANDEM

SUPERSHIRT / TROUSERS
SHIRT

PANTS

FLEECE PATCHES

FIRE ALARMS

2016 Jr. Jazz Basketball Official

2016 Co-ed Tough Turkey Volleyball Tournament Referee
Professional Services Through October 29, 2016

Roadbase Spec 1"
Roadbase Spec 1"

GRPF FLU SHOTS

17.72 tons of solid waste for 11-4-16

23.51 tons of solid waste for 11-7-16

24.54 tons of solid waste for 11-8-16

17.16 tons of solid waste for 11-9-16

15.24 tons of solid waste for 11-10-16

17.38 tons of solid waste for 11-11-16

15.85 tons of solid waste for 11-14-16

23.51 Tons of Out of District Waste on 11-15-16
26.20 Tons of Out of District Waste on 11-16-16
20.91 Tons of Out of District Waste on 11-18-16
22.94 Tons of Out of District Waste on 11-21-16
24.04 Tons of Out of District Waste on 11-22-16

Engraving and brass tags
Stamp

Sign Supplies
paint

RENEWAL / COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
ADVERTISING / COUNCIL MINUTES

ADVERTISING / COUNCIL MEETING
ADVERTISING / COUNCIL MEETING
ADVERTISING / COUNCIL MEETING

2,790.00
4,776.64
960.00
960.00
143.83
66.00
112.00
321.83
84.00
84.00
48.00
48.00
7.00
7.00
84.00
84.00
133.07
(318.00)
(184.93)
280.16
280.16
290.95
64.00
84.00
94.00

532.95
75.00
75.00

160.00

160.00

100.00

100.00

9,870.27
9,870.27
78.86

251.69

330.55

300.00

300.00

974.60

1,293.05
1,349.70

943.80

838.20

955.90

871.75

1,293.05
1,441.00
1,150.05
1,261.70
1,322.20
13,695.00
13.35
9.95
23.30

773.60

773.60

166.00

166.00
35.00

486.00

521.00
50.00
50.00
50.00



THE RADIO NETWORK 16100352 ADVERTISING / COUNCIL MEETING 50.00
16100560 Volunteers 137.50

16100561 Volunteers 137.50

16100562 Volunteers 137.50

16100563 Volunteers 137.50

THE RADIO NETWORK Total 750.00
THE TIRE DEN INC 1-GS267381 TIRES 627.56
THE TIRE DEN INC Total 627.56
THE UPS STORE 2268 Shipping and Insurance 47.39
THE UPS STORE Total 47.39
TURF EQUIPMENT & IRRIGATION 406199-00 RIM 75.10
406199-01 RIM 343.64

TURF EQUIPMENT & IRRIGATION Total 418.74
UNIQUE TRUCK EQUIPMENT 70050A TIRE MOUNTING TOOL 115.65
UNIQUE TRUCK EQUIPMENT Total 115.65
UNITED LABORATORIES INV172297 Spryr Head Only 52.64
UNITED LABORATORIES Total 52.64
US BANK ALLEN 1016 OCT 2016 CC 905.50
ASHLEY 1016 OCT 2016 CC 105.79

BENSON 1016 OCT 2016 CC 1,033.43

BLOOD 1016 OCT 2016 CC 28.46

BODEK 1016 OCT 2016 CC 42.34

CLEVENGER 1016 OCT 2016 CC (37.16)

ERDMAN 1016 OCT 2016 CC 745.14

HALTER 1016 OCT 2016 CC 1,436.99

HANSENE 1016 OCT 2016 CC 166.44

HASTINGS 1016 OCT 2016 CC 329.70

HOLCOMBML 1016 OCT 2016 CC 1,778.00

HYER 1016 OCT 2016 CC 171.75

JARVIE 1016 OCT 2016 CC 1,672.16

KAUCHICH 1016 OCT 2016 CC 104.63

KRAGOVICH 1016 OCT 2016 CC 1,128.95

LAUZE 1016 OCT 2016 CC 88.19

LUCERO 1016 OCT 2016 CC 296.67

MADURA 1016 OCT 2016 CC 124.41

MEATS 1016 OCT 2016 CC 1,901.27

MELVIN 1016 OCT 2016 CC 888.34

MILLER 1016 OCT 2016 CC 1,140.00

OWENS 1016 OCT 2016 CC 40.70

PALMER 1016 OCT 2016 CC 222.37

SCHUMACHERS 1016 OCT 2016 CC 180.53

SMITH 1016 OCT 2016 CC 469.54

WESTENSKOW 1016 OCT 2016 CC 606.89

WRIGHT 0916 SEP 2016 CC 1,853.95

WRIGHT 1016 OCT 2016 CC 252.19

WYANT 1016 OCT 2016 CC 71.57

US BANK Total 17,748.74
VALLI INFORMATION SYSTEMS 38091 UTILITY BILLS 2,157.46
VALLI INFORMATION SYSTEMS Total 2,157.46
WATERWORKS INDUSTRIES 0646207 Repair Band 356.00
WATERWORKS INDUSTRIES Total 356.00
WESCO DISTRIBUTION INC 266028 Multivapor 60.73
273145 Phil F32T8 30 Pack 77.10

274304 LED Tube 355.83

WESCO DISTRIBUTION INC Total 493.66
WESTERN RELIEF LLC 13290 Regular Service for Thomas Moran Park 196.00
13291 Regular Service for Horse Corrals 98.00

13292 Regular Service for Expedition Island 98.00

13293 Regular Service for Riverview Cemetery 120.00

WESTERN RELIEF LLC Total 512.00
WHISLER CHEVROLET COMPANY INC 122071CVW Control 266.74
122132CVW Pin 6.20

CM122071CVW Control (243.94)

WHISLER CHEVROLET COMPANY INC Total 29.00
WHITE MOUNTAIN LUMBER & RENTAL 2308894 PVC Red Bushg 3.20

2308917 PVC Coupler 23.56



WHITE MOUNTAIN LUMBER & RENTAL

WHITE MOUNTAIN LUMBER & RENTAL Total
WYOMING MACHINERY COMPANY

WYOMING MACHINERY COMPANY Total
WYOMING RENTS, LLC
WYOMING RENTS, LLC Total

WYOMING SCHOOL RESOURCE OFFICERS ASSOCIATION
WYOMING SCHOOL RESOURCE OFFICERS ASSOCIATION Total

WYOMING SIGNS, LLC
WYOMING SIGNS, LLC Total
Grand Total

2308932
2308951
2309170
2309293

PO 4738514
PO 4741017
PO 4741018
PO 4743889
PO 4750229
PO 4751664

82003-5

11072016

11577

concrete

Promo Duct Tape, Blue Safety Marking Paint
Traction Sand

KEYS

FILTER

CAT ET SOFTWARE RENEWAL
Gasket

Window Kit

LUBE FILTER

Glass

Tamper
MEMBERSHIP

Payment Application #4

44.90
14.33
17.88
6.96
110.83
32.79
1,200.00
3.34
88.03
32.79
116.41
1,473.36
2,456.25
2,456.25
50.00
50.00
9,400.38
9,400.38
326,975.11



	Outstanding invoices

